Albany Bus Station 12 6 Albany to Westgate

(4)

via Riverhead and Coatesville

a
Bus Stop 4227 C Bus Stop 4229 D .§ -g
Hibiscus Coast Station m Browns Bay, Mairangi Bay g § %
m Albany Centre, Massey University Torbay, Browns Bay, Beach Rd, E’ < o2
Coatesville, Riverhead, Westgate Milford g 2 $
m Massey University, Bush Rd, m Glamorgan Dr, Torbay, Long Bay < (-3 =
Constellation Station m Oaktree Ave, Browns Bay - 05:20* 05:40*
Corinthian Dr Hugh Green Dr, Apollo Dr .
Massey University, Albany Highway, 06:00 06:20 06:40
Glenfield, Birkenhead Wharf 07:00 07:20 07:45 (07.40 Sat/Sun)
Dairy Flat, Hibiscus Coast Station 08:00 08:20 08:45 (08.40 Sat/Sun)
Albany 09:00 09:20 09:40
Station Q 10:00 10:20 10:40
&2 11:00 11:20 11:40
o) a 12:00 12:20 12:40
Albany Bus Station 13:00 13:20 13:40
g 14:00 14:20 14:40
15:00 15:25 (15:20 Sat/Sun) 15:50 (15:40 Sat/Sun)
Elliot Rose Ave 16:00 16:25 (16:20 Sat/Sun) 16:50 (16:40 Sat/Sun)
= 17:00 17:25 (17:20 Sat/Sun) 17:50 (17:40 Sat/Sun) Westgate Riverhead Coatesville
BIBET: B 18:00 18:20 18:40
Northern B! Stations, Wellesley St, . . .
O sy st Weleser St e n 1900 1920 19180
Northern Busway Stations, Ponsonby Rd, 20:00 20:20 20:40
Karangahape Rd, Auckland City Hospital, l“s. Northern Busway Stations, R
Newmarket. Monday to Friday only. Britomart (Lower Albert St) *Monday to Friday only - b
Services run on public holidays etwee n WeStgate!
ot Westgate to Albany Riverhead, Coatesville
Westgate via Riverhead and Coatesville d Alb h Iv*
an any, hourly
3, o 7 days a week
% R o i &
Q <@ _§ % z Funded by the Rodney Transport
N E-]
[ ) S = E AT.govt.nz/RodneyRate
Bus Stop 1599 Shopping Centre 06:00 06:15 06:40
. 07:00 07:15 07:40
Hobsonville
El Whenuapai 08:00 08:20 (8:15 Sat/Sun) 08:50 (08:40 Sat/Sun)
EET Hobsonville Rd, Greenhithe, Bus Stop 1592 (of 09:00 09:15 09:40 -
BT oo | %, ] BN vk s 000 1015 1040 New bus service from
EFEl Kumeu, Huapai, Helensville /5///0 EEZY City Centre, Express 11:00 11:15 11:40
EFPI3@ Kumeu, Huapai, Helensville * 12:00 12:15 12:40 d 6 0 9
Riverhead, Coatesville, [s] 5] 3 . 3 M o n ay M ay 2 1
Albany Station 13:00 13:15 13:40
14:00 14:15 14:40
E 2 Q 15:00 15:15 15:45 (15:40 Sat/Sun)
3 O 16:00 16:20 (16:15 Sat/Sun) 16:50 (16:40 Sat/Sun)
5 % 17:00 17:20 (17:15 Sat/Sun) 17:50 (17:40 Sat/Sun)
c 2 Bus Stop 1555 A 18:00 18:15 18:40
o ©
a o Triangle Rd, Lincoln Rd, Henderson, New Lynn 19:00* 19:15* 19:40*
m Waimumu Rd, Lincoln Rd, Henderson, New Lynn N N
Westgaﬁe or Triangle Rd, Northwestern Motorway, Monday to Friday only

Great North Rd, City Centre Services run on public holidays
Colwill Rd, Granville Dr

[N Don BuckRd, Universal Dr, f M ROdney %‘
Northwestern Motorway, City Centre (peak only) Plan your journey at \ et ro Local Board ALA
Metro c

Auckland Council SASAS

AT.govt.nz/JourneyPlanner




Westgate to Albany via Riverhead and Coatesville

Plan your journey at
AT.govt.nz/JourneyPlanner

>
S
’S
L
>
&
N
&
<
5
£
S

Fare zone boundary

Riverhead

Co, .
lesyille Riverhead Highway

Sk,
6
Whenuapai
a
5
>
&
o
()
[
rthside O
No 2
=
(0
o
©
&
Westgate (G) Westgate )
Shopping

Centre

Coatesville

Herald
Island

IS)
Drpme®  Pinehill
Albany

Rosedale

North
Harbour
Industrial
Estate

Bayview

Windy

Ridge

Hobsonville
Point

= Beach Birkdale Marlborough

| Haven

Hobsonville |

West Harbour

West Harbour

Ferryto |

Ferryto
Auckland Auckland \

AN Chatswood

@ Albany Bus Station

Don Mckinnon Dr
Munroe Ln

Civic Crescent
Albany Mall

Don Mckinnon Dr
Civic Crescent

Don Mckinnon Dr
Northridge Plaza

Don Mckinnon Dr
Albany Mega Centre

Coliseum Dr
QBE Stadium

Dairy Flat Hwy
Albany Village

Dairy Flat Hwy
The Avenue

Dairy Flat Hwy
347 Dairy Flat Hwy

Dairy Flat Hwy
Hobson Rd

Dairy Flat Hwy
Albany Heights Rd

Dairy Flat Hwy
Coatesville-Riverhead Hwy

Coatesville-Riverhead Hwy
Glenmore Rd

Coatesville-Riverhead Hwy
Elliot St

Coatesville-Riverhead Hwy
Albert St

Coatesville-Riverhead Hwy
Edward St

Coatesville-Riverhead Hwy
Riverhead Rd

Coatesville-Riverhead Hwy
Grove Way

State Hwy 16
Kennedys Rd

Fred Taylor Dr
Fred Taylor Park

Fred Taylor Dr
Hailes Rd

Fred Taylor Dr
109 Fred Taylor Dr

Northside Dr
Northside Dr West

Northside Dr
Northside Dr Central

Maki St
Maki St Central

@ Westgate

OO OO Qun QO Qe Qun Qun Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe QO

s
()
@
(o]
[«7]
-
oD

Maki St
Maki St Central

Northside Dr
Northside Dr Central

Northside Dr
Northside Dr West

Fred Taylor Dr
156 Fred Taylor Dr

Fred Taylor Dr
Hailes Rd

Fred Taylor Dr
Fred Taylor Park

State Hwy 16
Kennedys Rd

Coatesville-Riverhead Hwy
Grove Way

Coatesville-Riverhead Hwy
Riverhead Rd

Coatesville-Riverhead Hwy
Edward St

Coatesville-Riverhead Hwy
Albert St

Coatesville-Riverhead Hwy
Elliot St

Coatesville-Riverhead Hwy
Glenmore Rd

Dairy Flat Hwy
Coatesville-Riverhead Hwy

Dairy Flat Hwy
Albany Heights Rd

Dairy Flat Hwy
Hobson Rd

Dairy Flat Hwy
The Avenue

Dairy Flat Hwy
Albany Village

Coliseum Dr
QBE Stadium

Don Mckinnon Dr
Albany Mega Centre

Don Mckinnon Dr
Northridge Plaza

Don Mckinnon Dr
Civic Crescent

Civic Crescent
Albany Mall

OO Q= QO QO QOO Qe Qe Qun Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe Qe OO

Don Mckinnon Dr
Munroe Ln

@ Albany Bus Station




